STRADA I
spare parts

WC SPs

Seat and covers with normal hinges
Seat and covers with Soft Close hinges
Normal hinges sets

Normal hinges sets

Normal hinges sets

Soft Close hinges sets

Soft Close hinges sets

Soft Close hinges sets

Soft Close hinges sets

S&C buffer sets

S&C buffer sets

Set of fixing bolts for cistern (60 mm)

Set of fixing bolts for cistern (80 mm)

for Strada Il T2997; T2968

for Strada Il T2997; T2968

for Strada Il T3600 (dampers are not included)

for Strada Il T3600 (dampers set)

for Strada 1l T3600/mould B266

for Strada Il T3601 (dampers are not included)

for Strada Il T3601 (dampers set)

for Strada Il T3601/mould B266 (dampers are not included)
for Strada Il T3601/mould B266 (dampers set)

for Strada 1l T3600; T3601

for Strada 1l T3600/mould B266; T3601/mould B266
for cistern to bow! fixation

for cistern to bowl fixation

T360001
T360101
J4666BJ
TV71567
EW01067
J4666BJ
TV716BJ
EW00967
EW01667
EV46467
EW02367
WWF100F60INX
WWF100F80INX



